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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 10 40 

 2 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 11 70 

 3 ZAPPATERRA ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 14 57 

 4 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 15 96 

 5 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 16 40 

 6 ROMANIN ILARIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 17 70 

 7 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 18 05 

 8 CASONE GINEVRA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 18 16 

 9 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 18 42 

 10 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 19 41 

 11 RIZZI EMMA GIULIA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 20 90 

 12 CAVALETTI MAELA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 21 80 

 13 CANÃ¨ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 21 85 

 14 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 22 02 

 15 MELONCELLI CATERINA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 22 07 

 16 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 22 55 

 17 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 22 70 

 18 PINOTTI ERIN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 22 99 

 19 ROSSI LUCREZIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 23 48 

 20 ASTOLFI MARGHERITA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 23 83 

 21 GRANDI ALICE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 24 68 

 22 MARANGONI AGATA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 26 36 

 23 BONIFACCI VIRGINIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 26 80 

 24 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 28 13 

 25 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 28 58 

 26 PRATO LAURA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 28 77 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 27 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 28 99 

 28 TORRONI SELEN 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 29 75 

 29 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 29 92 

 30 MANFREDI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 29 94 

 31 BARBIERI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 31 17 

 32 TACCONE AURORA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 31 97 

 33 FARRIS SILVIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 32 28 

 34 ABRUZZESE ALESSIA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 32 78 

 35 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 33 82 

 36 CHEFRAD SIRIN 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 34 19 

 37 LAZZARI ALYSSA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 36 38 

 38 CIROCCO DESIREE 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 36 79 

 39 BIGI BIANCA LUCIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 40 

 40 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 46 73 

 41 PARMIGGIANI ALICE 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 47 25 
 42 BOCCHI SOFIA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 55 31 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 MORINI ARIANNA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 04 98 

 2 GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 08 32 

 3 MUCCI MARTINA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 10 82 

 4 MACCANTI ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 11 30 
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 5 BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 12 42 

 6 LANDI LEONOR 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 12 55 

 7 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 12 89 

 8 PELLONI MARGHERITA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 13 06 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 9 BARALDI SARA 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 14 43 

 10 BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 37 

 11 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 15 99 

 12 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 17 16 

 13 TAVOLAZZI LUCREZIA 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 17 53 

 14 DOZZI GIORGIA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 18 47 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 15 COLLIRI SARA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 18 75 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 16 PROTTI ALESSANDRA 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 19 03 

 17 DI GIUSTO ANNA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 19 15 

 18 LUMI DEA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 19 27 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 19 GIANESELLA GINEVRA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 37 

 20 GAVIOLI GIULIA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 19 52 

 21 FORTUZZI BENEDETTA 2011 SOGESE 01 20 12 

 22 FUSAROLI SOFIA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 20 21 

 23 FAZZINI ANITA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 21 54 

 24 BERNARDELLI ANNA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 21 72 

 25 LENGHEN ESTHER 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 23 18 

 26 TOGNONI SOPHIA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 23 31 

 27 RESTANI LUDOVICA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 48 

 28 CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 25 63 

 29 BOSI BIANCA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 25 64 

 30 APPI PENELOPE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 25 67 

 31 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 26 70 

 32 WANG MEIMEI EMILY 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 27 13 

 33 ZELI IRENE 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 27 27 

 34 MAZZIERI REBECCA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 31 38 

 35 RESSI MELISSA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 31 92 

 36 BADRA SARA MOHAMED 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 33 00 
 37 ROSSI ELEONORA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 34 25 

 38 PALLADINO NOEMI 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 36 18 

 39 GOVONI SOFIA 2011 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 38 01 

 40 GIOVAGNOLI MARGHERITA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 38 09 

 41 CUGINI CAMILLA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 57 73 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 10 09 

 2 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 11 21 

 3 ADDESSO RICCADO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 11 49 

 4 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 14 15 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 5 BARBONI PIETRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 14 70 

 6 PONTECCHIANI LUCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 14 81 

 7 ZANELLA LORENZO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 16 30 

 8 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 16 38 

 9 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 16 72 



4 

 

 10 COLLIRI STEFANO 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 17 32 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 11 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 01 18 71 

 12 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 18 72 

 13 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 19 16 

 14 MANGHERINI RICCARDO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 19 30 

 15 SIMONI NICOLÃ² 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 19 46 

 16 SUBAZZOLI NICOLÃ² 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 19 93 

 17 MARIN KEVIN 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 19 94 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 18 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 21 43 

 19 PICCIRILLO LORENZO 2011 SOGESE 01 21 66 

 20 TEMPORIN DAVIDE 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 22 25 

 21 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 22 53 

 21 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 22 53 

 23 BREVIGLIERI CHRISTIAN 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 22 59 

 24 DALPRATO FRANCESCO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 22 98 

 25 ROMANO SAMUELE 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 25 26 

 26 ZOLI LEONARDO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 28 30 

 27 ROSSIN FRANCESCO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 30 35 

 28 GENESINI NICOLA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 33 39 

 29 ROSSIN ANDREA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 35 17 

 30 PASKU MATTEO 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 40 83 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PIOLA ALESSANDRO 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 00 13 

 2 BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 02 25 

 3 VESCO ENEA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 04 07 

 4 PICCININI ANDREA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 04 23 

 5 BERGONZINI CRISTIAN  2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 04 42 
 VITTORIO 

 6 BERTOLETTI LUCA 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 05 10 

 7 BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 05 27 

 8 ROMANIN MATTIA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 05 74 

 9 MALAVASI ALESSANDRO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 06 47 

 10 SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 06 62 

 11 SALA PIETRO 2010 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 07 66 

 12 FERRARI TOMMASO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 08 83 

 13 CORDARA CARLO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 08 87 

 14 GHEDINI DAVIDE 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 11 89 

 15 MINELLI TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 12 23 

 16 PREVIATO CHRISTIAN 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 12 30 

 17 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 12 49 

 18 ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO 2010 SPORT 2000 01 13 06 

 19 MASSARENTI LUCA 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 14 18 

 19 SCHIAVO RICCARDO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 14 18 

 21 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 14 94 

 22 TESTANI MASSIMO 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 15 04 

 23 TASSONI LEONARDO 2010 SOGESE 01 15 52 

 23 TOSCANO ALESSANDRO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 15 52 

 25 MARMIROLI LORENZO 2010 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 16 53 

 26 TERZI SIMONE 2010 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 19 03 

 27 MALAGUTI RICCARDO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 19 42 
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 28 FRANCHINI NICOLO' 2010 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 31 78 
 FG GANZERLI MARCO 2009 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 02 02 78 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 22 69 

 2 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 24 90 

 3 CANELLA ALICE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 27 13 

 4 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 27 25 

 5 BELTRAMI CECILIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 29 13 
 6 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 29 96 

 7 ROMANIN ILARIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 31 84 

 8 PRATO LAURA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 33 39 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 9 PEVERATI ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 34 49 

 10 CANÃ¨ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 35 20 

 11 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 37 26 

 12 FORNACIARI NICOLE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 39 09 

 13 MANFREDI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 40 33 

 14 TORRONI SELEN 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 41 93 

 15 MARANGONI AGATA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 42 52 

 16 BARBIERI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 42 63 

 17 ZUCCATELLI VITTORIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 43 37 

 18 NOTO ERICA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 44 18 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 19 CALLEGARI CELESTE 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 46 05 

 20 LAZZARI ALYSSA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 53 82 

 21 PARMIGGIANI ALICE 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 02 05 73 

 22 BOCCHI SOFIA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 02 09 04 

 sq BARUFFALDI DAL BOSCO  2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA Virata irregolare 
 AMELIA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 DE SANCTIS GINEVRA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 15 19 

 2 TAMONI SOFIA 2011 SOGESE 01 18 72 

 3 PELLONI MARGHERITA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 21 09 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 4 RICCI MIA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 21 26 

 5 GALAFASSI EMMA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 22 58 

 6 MACCANTI ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 24 14 

 7 FRANCESI VALENTINA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 28 00 

 7 LENGHEN ESTHER 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 28 00 

 9 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 28 10 

 10 LANDI LEONOR 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 28 91 

 11 FUSAROLI SOFIA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 30 90 

 12 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 31 39 

 13 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 33 18 

 14 GNANI BIANCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 34 96 

 15 TOGNONI SOPHIA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 35 16 

 16 RIGHI KATIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 35 61 

 17 BOSI BIANCA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 37 00 

 18 CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 42 27 
 19 WANG MEIMEI EMILY 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 42 30 
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 20 MAZZIERI REBECCA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 43 17 

 21 ZELI IRENE 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 43 34 

 22 GALEOTAFIORE CHIARA 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 46 17 

 23 BADRA SARA MOHAMED 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 48 58 

 24 RESSI MELISSA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 48 94 

 25 VUOCOLO CHIARA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 49 31 

 26 GOVONI SOFIA 2011 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 51 61 

 27 PALLADINO NOEMI 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 55 27 

 28 PASKU ALESSIA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 02 04 40 

 sq CUGINI CAMILLA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM Nuotata Irregolare 

 sq GIOVAGNOLI MARGHERITA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1 ILIE LUCIAN MARIO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 15 58 
 2 DALPRATO FRANCESCO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 21 09 

 3 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 21 79 

 4 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 22 58 

 5 PICCIRILLO LORENZO 2011 SOGESE 01 22 69 

 6 TEMPORIN DAVIDE 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 24 14 

 7 PASKU MATTEO 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 27 13 

 8 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 01 29 00 

 9 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 31 13 

 10 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 36 76 

 11 BENINI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 36 91 

 12 BREVIGLIERI CHRISTIAN 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 45 46 

 13 GENESINI NICOLA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 45 46 

 14 COLLIRI STEFANO 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  02 00 30 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 08 33 
 2 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 11 01 

 3 BERTOLETTI LUCA 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 17 41 

 3 MALAVASI ALESSANDRO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 17 41 

 5 TIRABASSI EDDIE 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 22 45 

 6 GHEDINI DAVIDE 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 22 61 

 7 PREVIATO CHRISTIAN 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 27 86 

 8 MINELLI TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 31 13 

 9 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 31 26 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 33 72 

 2 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 34 91 

 3 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 35 16 

 4 PRATI MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 39 62 

 5 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 40 27 

 6 BALDISSERRI VERA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 43 11 

 7 BONIFACCI VIRGINIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 44 63 

 8 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 45 00 

 9 FABBRI ANDREA GIULIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 46 65 
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 10 FORNACIARI NICOLE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 47 49 

 11 TACCONE AURORA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 48 12 

 12 FONTANA GIULIA 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 49 12 

 13 GRAVANTE GIULIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 59 53 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 14 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 02 03 17 

 15 BARUFFALDI DAL BOSCO  2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 02 06 72 
 AMELIA 

 16 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02 06 87 

 sq BIGI BIANCA LUCIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 24 05 

 2 GALEOTTI LINDA 2011 SPORT 2000 01 26 08 

 3 MORINI ARIANNA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 30 47 

 4 VITUSHYNSKYY ANNA MARIA2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 32 49 

 5 MUCCI MARTINA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 33 16 

 6 MARIA SOLE CERVELLATI 2011 SOGESE 01 35 88 

 7 MORUZZI ELISA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 36 83 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 8 GAVIOLI GIULIA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 36 90 

 9 GRASSI ANASTASIA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 37 52 

 10 RESTANI LUDOVICA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 73 

 11 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 81 

 12 GIANESELLA GINEVRA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 38 23 

 13 APPI PENELOPE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 39 47 

 14 SACENTI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 40 45 

 15 DOZZI GIORGIA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 41 95 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 16 CHEN XINYAO EMMA 2011 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 48 67 

 17 GALEOTAFIORE CHIARA 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 02 36 44 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 26 09 

 2 ADDESSO RICCADO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 30 36 

 3 GABRIELE BUCCHI 2011 SOGESE 01 30 84 

 4 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 33 14 

 5 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 35 87 

 6 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 36 18 

 7 ALDRIGHI GIORGIO 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 39 15 

 8 ZOLI LEONARDO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 40 24 

 9 ROMANO SAMUELE 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 43 25 

 10 ROSSIN ANDREA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 02 13 99 

 sq MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Virata irregolare 

 sq SUBAZZOLI NICOLÃ² 2011 ASD UNISPORT Virata irregolare 

 sq ZANELLA LORENZO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 22 37 

 2 PICCININI ANDREA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 22 40 

 3 VESCO ENEA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 22 42 

 4 CANDIANI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 23 41 

 5 RENZI ALESSANDRO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 23 72 

 6 CORDARA CARLO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 26 65 

 7 BAGLIONI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 27 89 

 8 MARASTONI LORENZO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 28 76 

 9 ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO 2010 SPORT 2000 01 29 01 

 10 TASSONI LEONARDO 2010 SOGESE 01 30 68 

 11 SCHIAVO RICCARDO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 32 98 

 12 TERZI SIMONE 2010 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 34 49 

 13 MALAGUTI RICCARDO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 34 83 

 14 BONFIGLIOLI LEONARDO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 35 78 

 15 TESTANI MASSIMO 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 37 49 

 16 TIRABASSI EDDIE 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 43 46 

 17 FRANCHINI NICOLO' 2010 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 51 90 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 23 96 

 2 ZAPPATERRA ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 27 15 

 3 CAPOBIANCO SERENA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 27 81 

 4 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 32 65 

 5 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 33 33 

 6 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 36 37 

 7 BELTRAMI CECILIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 36 98 

 8 PEVERATI ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 37 90 

 9 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 42 09 

 10 FABBRI ANDREA GIULIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 44 30 

 11 BALBONI MIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 57 70 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 COLLIRI SARA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 22 81 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 2 GALAFASSI EMMA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 23 54 

 3 BARALDI SARA 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 27 32 

 4 TAVOLAZZI LUCREZIA 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 31 06 

 5 FORTUZZI BENEDETTA 2011 SOGESE 01 31 31 

 6 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 33 33 

 7 LUMI DEA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 39 56 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 8 ROMANINI ANGELA 2011 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 54 01 

 9 VUOCOLO CHIARA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 02 00 27 

 sq DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 25 88 

 2 MARIN KEVIN 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 31 52 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 3 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 32 12 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 4 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 34 82 

 5 MANGHERINI RICCARDO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 36 99 

 6 BARBONI PIETRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 37 70 

 sq PONTECCHIANI LUCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PIOLA ALESSANDRO 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 05 82 
 2 BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 07 50 

 3 ROMANIN MATTIA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 11 83 

 4 SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 16 36 

 5 FERRARI TOMMASO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 21 69 

 6 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 24 91 

 7 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 31 95 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 19 68 

 2 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 25 81 

 3 RIZZI EMMA GIULIA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 27 86 

 4 CASONE GINEVRA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 28 60 

 5 CANELLA ALICE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 30 24 

 6 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 30 38 

 7 PRATI MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 30 48 

 8 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 32 94 

 9 GRANDI ALICE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 33 49 

 10 CAVALETTI MAELA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 34 20 

 11 ROSSI LUCREZIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 34 25 

 12 CAPOBIANCO SERENA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 34 87 

 13 PINOTTI ERIN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01 35 71 

 14 MELONCELLI CATERINA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 36 99 

 15 BALDISSERRI VERA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 38 39 

 16 FONTANA GIULIA 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 39 19 

 17 FARRIS SILVIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 42 56 

 18 NOTO ERICA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 42 92 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 19 ABRUZZESE ALESSIA 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 43 92 

 20 ZUCCATELLI VITTORIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 45 96 

 21 CALLEGARI CELESTE 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 48 53 

 22 GRAVANTE GIULIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 49 19 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 23 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 50 11 

 24 CIROCCO DESIREE 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 50 45 

 sq ASTOLFI MARGHERITA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL Arrivo irregolare 

 sq CHEFRAD SIRIN 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Falsa partenza 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 DE SANCTIS GINEVRA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 17 61 

 2 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 20 55 
 3 GALEOTTI LINDA 2011 SPORT 2000 01 20 98 

 4 TAMONI SOFIA 2011 SOGESE 01 21 79 

 5 RICCI MIA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 22 51 

 6 BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 22 68 

 7 BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 25 23 

 8 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 25 90 

 9 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 26 09 

 10 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 26 13 

 11 MORUZZI ELISA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 26 50 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 12 GRASSI ANASTASIA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 26 65 

 13 SACENTI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 27 47 

 14 DI GIUSTO ANNA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 28 39 

 15 VITUSHYNSKYY ANNA MARIA2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 28 56 

 16 MARIA SOLE CERVELLATI 2011 SOGESE 01 29 08 

 17 FRANCESI VALENTINA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 29 48 

 18 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 32 60 

 19 PROTTI ALESSANDRA 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 33 20 

 20 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 34 56 

 21 BERNARDELLI ANNA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 36 03 

 22 FAZZINI ANITA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 36 67 

 23 GNANI BIANCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 37 08 

 24 RIGHI KATIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 37 56 

 25 CHEN XINYAO EMMA 2011 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 44 44 

 26 ROMANINI ANGELA 2011 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 47 94 

 sq ROSSI ELEONORA 2011 ASD ACQUAGYM Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ILIE LUCIAN MARIO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 19 20 

 2 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 20 46 

 3 GABRIELE BUCCHI 2011 SOGESE 01 24 05 

 4 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 27 52 

 5 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 27 93 

 6 BENINI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 29 45 

 7 ALDRIGHI GIORGIO 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01 29 80 

 8 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 31 54 

 9 SIMONI NICOLÃ² 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 34 55 

 10 ROSSIN FRANCESCO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 47 47 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 10 00 

 2 BERGONZINI CRISTIAN  2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 11 50 
 VITTORIO 

 3 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 13 47 

 4 CANDIANI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 16 98 

 5 RENZI ALESSANDRO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01 17 05 

 6 SALA PIETRO 2010 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 19 44 

 7 BAGLIONI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 20 50 

 8 MARASTONI LORENZO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 20 92 

 9 TOSCANO ALESSANDRO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 25 47 

 10 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 26 58 

 11 MASSARENTI LUCA 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 27 92 

 12 MARMIROLI LORENZO 2010 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 30 58 

 13 BONFIGLIOLI LEONARDO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01 32 93 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 17 63 

 2 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 18 19 

 3 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00 19 95 

 4 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 20 38 

 5 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00 20 42 

 6 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 21 55 

 7 FRANCHINI GIULIA 2015 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 21 71 

 8 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 21 73 

 9 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 21 88 

 10 FAVA GIORGIA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 22 80 

 11 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 22 81 

 12 COCCO LUDOVICA 2015 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 24 29 

 13 ROMOLI SOFIA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 24 68 

 14 STELLATO MATILDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 24 90 

 15 DI ROCCO BIANCA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 25 20 

 16 BONDAR CAROLINA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 31 92 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 17 46 

 2 CASONE MICHELE 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 18 18 

 2 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 18 18 

 4 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 18 33 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 5 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 18 40 

 6 CLO GIACOMO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 18 72 

 7 ARCANGELI GIOELE 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 18 77 

 8 RIGHETTI TOMMASO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 18 81 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 9 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 19 62 

 10 VETTORE RICCARDO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 00 19 97 

 11 FANTINI EMANUELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 20 27 
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 12 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 20 31 

 13 MONTANARI ENRICO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 00 20 33 

 14 CORDONE LUIGI 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 20 39 

 15 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 20 47 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 16 DALLA TORRE MARCO 2014 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 20 63 

 17 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 21 08 

 18 BERTOZZI RICCARDO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 21 40 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 19 MINELLI MATTEO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 23 33 

 20 BERSANETTI FEDERICO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 23 60 

 21 GAMBUZZI TOMMASO 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 24 95 

 22 TUCI LORENZO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 25 40 

 23 FOGLI DAVIDE 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 25 90 

 24 CHEN THOMAS 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 27 22 

 25 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 30 

 26 REBUTTINI TOMMASO 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 31 94 

 27 TERRIBILE MARCO 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 32 22 

 sq TRAMACERE NICOLÃ² 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 40 97 

 2 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 41 86 

 3 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 44 01 

 4 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 44 22 

 5 GIOVANNINI CECILIA 2014 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 44 66 

 6 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 00 45 38 

 7 TAMBOSSO AGNESE 2014 SOGESE 00 46 15 

 8 DEORSI VITTORIA 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 46 46 
 8 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 46 46 

 10 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 47 33 

 11 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 86 

 12 CACCHIOLI ALESSIA 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 49 94 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 13 MAIETTI GINEVRA 2014 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 51 03 

 14 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 00 52 02 

 15 LEGNANI LAURA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 53 90 

 16 NIGRO VALERIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 58 17 

 17 PIANAZZI MAYA 2014 SPORT 2000 01 00 45 

 18 ANGIOLI ALICE 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 06 26 

 19 MERLANI OLIVIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 18 95 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 00 36 11 

 2 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 36 71 

 3 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 37 27 

 4 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 37 76 

 5 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 37 80 

 6 LIMAN JOLA KADRIJE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00 37 87 

 7 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 38 49 

 8 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00 41 10 
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 9 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 41 24 

 10 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 41 72 

 11 SCARDUZIO VIOLA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 48 

 12 COSTANTINO MARTINA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 42 74 

 13 BONIZZI ANTONIA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 43 23 

 14 MALAGUTI AGATA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 44 27 

 15 PERTICARI VANESSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 44 98 

 16 TESTANI MARTINA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 45 01 

 17 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 45 04 

 18 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 46 28 

 19 FORTE SYRIA 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 46 56 

 20 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 46 71 

 21 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 07 

 22 FERRARINI VERA 2013 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 47 24 

 23 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 86 

 24 BONINI ALICE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 47 96 
 25 LEONI ASIA 2013 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 50 71 
 26 GWIAZDA ANITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 50 
 27 RAGIMOVA MARTINA GIULIA2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 52 30 
 28 SANTANDREA ELENA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 55 04 
 29 TINTI VITTORIA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 56 67 

 30 CASONI BENEDETTA 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 00 75 

 31 CHEFRAD SABRINA 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 02 35 

 32 BALLERINI ADELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 05 88 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 33 18 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 2 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 34 06 

 3 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 38 04 

 4 RAIMONDI MATTIA 2013 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 38 13 

 5 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 38 38 

 6 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 38 42 

 7 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 38 97 

 8 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 39 72 

 9 ANDREAS FERRINI 2013 SOGESE 00 39 83 

 10 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 40 27 

 11 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 42 68 

 12 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 85 

 13 BENUZZI FABIO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 43 10 

 14 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 43 16 

 15 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 43 58 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 16 KOBBA ADAM 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 43 79 

 17 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 44 42 

 18 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 45 11 

 19 GOVONI ILAI 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 47 13 

 20 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 47 18 

 21 CATTABRIGA ANDREA 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 47 22 

 22 MANFREDINI GIORGIO 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 47 25 

 23 BOTTI GIOELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 52 09 

 24 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 NUOTANDO ASD 00 52 43 
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 25 PISA RICCARDO 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 55 52 

 26 SALEMME LORENZO 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 06 08 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 33 18 
 2 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 33 25 

 3 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 34 50 

 4 PETRENCO ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 35 24 

 5 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 35 30 

 6 MONDUZZI DONAZZI  2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 35 43 
 TOMMASO VIGNOLA ASD 

 7 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 35 88 

 8 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 36 39 

 9 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 36 58 

 10 MARTINI GIACOMO 2012 SOGESE 00 36 95 

 11 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 37 33 

 12 PERJAN DAVID 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 38 26 

 13 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 00 39 13 

 14 LODA GIOELE 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 39 28 

 15 FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 39 55 

 16 PERSECHINO LORENZO 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 41 02 

 17 GIACCHINO TOMMASO 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 41 77 

 18 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 41 94 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 19 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 42 62 

 20 BONETTI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 44 06 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 21 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 44 26 

 22 MONTESI RYAN 2012 NUOTANDO ASD 00 44 94 

 23 MARIANI TOMMASO 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 47 34 

 24 MOTTA EDOARDO 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 48 13 

 25 GOLDONI GIULIO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 48 67 

 26 BARUZZI MATTIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 51 03 

 27 COATTI FRANCESCO 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 51 19 

 28 MEDREGAN MATTEO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 46 

 29 MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 53 44 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 20 97 

 2 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 21 96 

 3 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 23 20 

 4 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00 23 65 

 5 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 24 53 

 6 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 24 63 

 7 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 79 

 8 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00 25 24 

 9 COCCO LUDOVICA 2015 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 25 40 
 10 FRANCHINI GIULIA 2015 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 25 47 

 11 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 25 73 

 12 SENA BLUE 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 25 90 

 13 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 25 97 
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 14 FAVA GIORGIA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 26 06 

 15 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 26 18 

 16 ROMOLI SOFIA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 26 67 

 17 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 98 

 18 BIAGIOLI D'AGOSTINO  2015 APD MARCONI 93 00 27 59 
 BIANCA 

 19 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 27 98 

 20 DI ROCCO BIANCA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 27 99 

 21 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 28 35 

 22 AMELI SVEVA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 29 39 

 23 STELLATO MATILDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 29 84 

 24 FORTUNA GIULIA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 29 88 

 25 FARRIS MIA 2016 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 32 27 

 26 SEGERS ALIZE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 36 09 

 27 BONDAR CAROLINA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 37 48 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 SIMONAZZI GIORGIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 21 75 

 2 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 22 39 

 3 VETTORE RICCARDO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 00 22 43 

 4 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 23 98 

 5 DALLA TORRE MARCO 2014 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 24 15 

 6 RIGHETTI TOMMASO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 24 26 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 7 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 36 

 8 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 24 68 

 9 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 24 90 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 10 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 98 

 11 FANTINI EMANUELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 25 59 

 12 GAMBUZZI TOMMASO 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 25 74 

 12 GRASSI ROCCO GIOSUÃ¨ 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 25 74 

 14 TURCI MICHELANGELO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 00 27 22 

 15 BERSANETTI FEDERICO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 79 

 16 MINELLI MATTEO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 28 24 

 17 FOGLI DAVIDE 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 28 30 

 18 PAOLINI LEONARDO 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 28 77 
 19 TRAMACERE NICOLÃ² 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 29 06 

 20 CHEN THOMAS 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 31 41 

 21 TERRIBILE MARCO 2014 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 31 77 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 45 84 

 2 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 47 59 

 3 VERÃ¬ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 48 42 

 4 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 49 47 

 5 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 49 50 

 6 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 20 

 7 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 55 

 8 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 51 69 
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 9 DEORSI VITTORIA 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 52 57 

 10 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 52 59 

 11 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 96 

 12 TAMBOSSO AGNESE 2014 SOGESE 00 55 09 

 13 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 57 40 

 14 CACCHIOLI ALESSIA 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 58 07 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 15 LEGNANI LAURA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 58 55 

 16 NIGRO VALERIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 03 37 

 17 PIANAZZI MAYA 2014 SPORT 2000 01 05 91 

 18 ANGIOLI ALICE 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 08 67 

 19 BENZI ELENA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 01 10 65 

 20 MERLANI OLIVIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 16 74 

 sq LUGARESI MONICA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD Arrivo irregolare 

 sq MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 41 03 

 2 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00 42 80 

 3 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 43 79 

 4 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 44 07 

 5 MONTERVINO ILARIA  2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 45 13 
 MARIA 

 6 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 45 24 

 7 BLASINI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 45 32 

 8 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 25 
 9 GUSBERTI LAURA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 47 42 

 10 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 47 77 

 11 BONIZZI ANTONIA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 48 46 
 12 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 49 
 13 LEONI ASIA 2013 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 49 81 
 14 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 49 96 
 14 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 49 96 
 16 PERTICARI VANESSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 50 32 
 17 RAGIMOVA MARTINA GIULIA2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 52 60 
 18 CULTRARO LUCILLA 2013 SPORT 2000 00 52 98 
 19 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 54 96 
 20 MARESTA MATILDE 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 55 65 
 21 CASONI BENEDETTA 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 02 91 
 22 TINTI VITTORIA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 04 79 
 sq COSTANTINO MARTINA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 42 50 

 2 RAIMONDI MATTIA 2013 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 43 63 

 3 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 44 27 

 4 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 46 11 

 5 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 42 

 6 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 47 86 

 7 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 88 

 8 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 33 
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 9 TERZI SAMUELE 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 51 38 

 10 CASTIGLIONE TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 54 01 

 11 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 56 09 

 12 MANFREDINI GIORGIO 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 57 85 

 13 BOTTI GIOELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 04 18 

 sq PISA RICCARDO 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PETRENCO ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 39 98 

 2 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 14 

 3 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 41 22 

 4 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 42 03 
 5 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 42 33 

 6 MONDUZZI DONAZZI  2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 42 68 
 TOMMASO VIGNOLA ASD 

 7 MACCANTI GIORGIO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 44 72 

 8 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 00 45 22 

 9 PERJAN DAVID 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 47 81 

 10 PERSECHINO LORENZO 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 00 50 48 

 11 VITALI JACOPO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 50 60 

 12 MARIANI TOMMASO 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 51 44 

 13 MEDREGAN MATTEO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 45 

 14 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 53 99 

 15 MOTTA EDOARDO 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 54 69 

 sq GOLDONI GIULIO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 94 

 2 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 27 05 

 3 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 27 72 

 4 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 27 77 

 5 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 29 07 

 6 BIAGIOLI D'AGOSTINO  2015 APD MARCONI 93 00 29 41 
 BIANCA 

 7 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 00 32 54 

 8 SENA BLUE 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 32 55 

 9 AMELI SVEVA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 32 76 

 10 FARRIS MIA 2016 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 37 74 

 11 SEGERS ALIZE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 38 34 

 12 FORTUNA GIULIA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 43 72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 24 26 

 2 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 24 40 

 3 CLO GIACOMO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 25 75 

 4 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 26 24 

 5 SIMONAZZI GIORGIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 26 56 

 6 TUCI LORENZO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 26 69 

 7 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 27 19 
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 8 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 52 

 9 MONTANARI ENRICO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 00 28 34 
 10 BERTOZZI RICCARDO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 28 45 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 11 GRASSI ROCCO GIOSUÃ¨ 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 28 80 

 12 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 29 01 

 13 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 32 62 

 14 PAOLINI LEONARDO 2015 NUOTANDO ASD 00 39 59 

 15 REBUTTINI TOMMASO 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 48 38 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 72 
 1 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 72 
 3 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 52 70 
 4 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 57 08 
 5 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 58 56 
 6 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 58 82 

 7 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 00 56 

 8 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 01 02 11 

 9 MAIETTI GINEVRA 2014 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 15 15 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 48 57 

 2 MONTERVINO ILARIA  2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 68 
 MARIA 

 3 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 50 36 

 4 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 51 61 

 5 SCARDUZIO VIOLA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 52 24 

 6 MARESTA MATILDE 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 52 80 

 7 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00 56 29 

 8 CULTRARO LUCILLA 2013 SPORT 2000 00 56 87 

 9 FORTE SYRIA 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 57 47 

 10 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 58 96 

 11 GWIAZDA ANITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 00 08 

 12 FERRARINI VERA 2013 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 03 29 

 13 BONINI ALICE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 04 71 

 14 BALLERINI ADELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 05 71 

 15 SANTANDREA ELENA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 13 24 

 sq GUSBERTI LAURA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Virata irregolare 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 47 77 

 2 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 48 08 

 3 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 59 

 4 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 51 61 

 5 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 68 

 6 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 52 78 

 7 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 55 46 

 8 CASTIGLIONE TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 55 77 

 9 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 55 80 
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 10 LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 56 84 

 11 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 58 04 

 12 KOBBA ADAM 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 58 48 

 13 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 00 13 

 14 CATTABRIGA ANDREA 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO 01 04 00 

 15 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 NUOTANDO ASD 01 06 51 

 16 TERZI SAMUELE 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 10 32 

 sq SALEMME LORENZO 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Arrivo irregolare 

 sq VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 41 15 

 2 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 44 37 

 3 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 44 44 

 4 MARTINI GIACOMO 2012 SOGESE 00 45 11 

 4 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 45 11 

 6 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 00 46 76 

 7 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 47 29 

 8 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 31 

 9 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 48 42 

 10 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 50 75 

 11 FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 53 14 

 12 VITALI JACOPO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 56 98 

 13 BARUZZI MATTIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 57 41 

 14 LAMI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 00 33 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 15 COATTI FRANCESCO 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 02 79 

 16 MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 03 02 

 sq GIACCHINO TOMMASO 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Virata irregolare 

 sq MONTESI RYAN 2012 NUOTANDO ASD Falsa partenza 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 27 97 

 2 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 28 68 

 3 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 29 09 

 4 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 29 35 

 5 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 31 00 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 19 44 
 2 CASONE MICHELE 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00 21 54 

 3 ARCANGELI GIOELE 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 22 48 

 4 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 22 55 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 5 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 23 50 

 6 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 23 72 

 7 CORDONE LUIGI 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 24 74 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 47 66 

 2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 48 28 

 3 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 48 57 

 4 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 05 

 5 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 35 

 6 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 82 

 7 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 54 06 

 8 GIOVANNINI CECILIA 2014 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 58 90 

 sq POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00 41 28 

 2 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 41 37 

 3 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 75 

 4 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 43 18 

 5 BLASINI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 57 

 6 LIMAN JOLA KADRIJE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00 48 67 

 7 FAZZINI ALICE 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 52 67 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 39 61 

 2 ANDREAS FERRINI 2013 SOGESE 00 43 46 

 3 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 42 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 36 78 

 2 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 39 30 

 3 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 39 93 

 4 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 00 41 40 

 5 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 73 

 6 LAMI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 50 60 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VERÃ¬ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 52 46 

 2 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 53 86 

 3 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 55 13 

 4 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 55 25 

 5 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 58 40 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 33 51 

 2 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 35 95 

 3 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 01 38 74 

 4 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 47 41 
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 5 TESTANI MARTINA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 52 27 

 6 FAZZINI ALICE 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 55 11 

 7 MALAGUTI AGATA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 56 78 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 26 07 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 2 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 34 40 

 3 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 36 90 

 4 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 36 95 

 5 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 37 00 
 6 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 39 90 
 7 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 47 74 

 8 GOVONI ILAI 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 51 97 

 9 BENUZZI FABIO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 54 55 

 10 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 58 95 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 sq LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 2 12/02/2023 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 34 64 

 2 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 35 61 

 3 MACCANTI GIORGIO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 43 45 

 4 LODA GIOELE 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01 49 55 

 5 BONETTI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 57 14 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 sq COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  Arrivo irregolare 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 

 


